STAR RANCH

The 27th Annual Star Ranch "Chilly Cheeks 5k" Race Results. 173 Runners
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James
Buddy
Andrew
Cameron
Adam
Keith
Shelton
Freddy
Samuel
Steve
Bob
Raul
Bruce
Nate
Patrick
Bryan
Richard
Shai
Lon
Rick
Bret
Felipe
Wilfredo
Kent
Michael

LAST

GENDER
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BIB NUMBER
120
3
199
185
36
5
48
1
145
193
191
45
46
82
166
149
58
%94
198
89
105
187
141
100
106

GUN TIME
21:22.6
21:40.6
21:42.4
22:42.8
23:05.8
23:20.3
23:30.9
23:38.1
23:41.3
23:56.6
24:16.1
24:33.6
24:37.7
24:52.1
25:02.9
25:16.4
25:24.9
25:29.8
25:37.2
25:44.7
25:55.4
26:06.6
26:14.4
26:18.3
26:33.1

CITY

Noel
Richmond
Austin
Austin
Seabrook

Farmers Branch

Corpus Christi
Austin
Houston

La Vista
Houston
Bastrop
Mckinney
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin

San Antonio
Houston

Austin
Buda
Lawrence
Seattle

STATE
Missour
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Florida
Texas
Texas
Texas
Nebraska
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Texas
Texas
Kansas
Washington

DIVISION
Overall
Ages 55 -59
Ages 35 -39
Ages40-44
Ages 35 -39
Ages 60 - 64
Ages30-34
Ages 45 -49
Ages30-34
Ages 55-59
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 35-39
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 40 - 44
Ages30-34
Ages 70-74
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 70-74
Ages 45 - 49
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Alex
Daniel
Randy
Robert
Detlef
Jared
James
Gabriel
Tom
John
Joe
Jason
Reece
Len
David
Aaron
Dallin
Donald
Bill
Linda
Anthony
Randy
Steven
Zach
Austin
Randy
Tony
Jason
Tom
Scott
Damon
Eric
Brian
Destin
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115
200
49
159
146
84
83
188
62
112
190
113
17
90
33
31
47
129
98
64
132
56
134
184
131
12

20
79
96
197
121
74
59

26:38.2
26:46.7
27:12.5
27:37.9
28:09.9
28:45.8
28:56.4
28:59.7
29:07.9
29:11.3
29:24.7
29:35.2
29:45.5
30:04.7
30:13.4
30:16.3
30:25.8
31:09.8
31:26.4
31:35.3
31:44:00
31:56.3
32:08.2
32:31.3
32:31.9
32:42.1
32:53.7
32:59.1
33:09.3
33:20.8
33:22.6
33:23.2
33:26.3
33:43.3

Cypress
Austin
Dallas
Austin
Depew
Austin
Clitherall
Frisco

lowa City
Austin
Austin
Stillwater
Del Valle
Cypress
Plano
Austin
Lewisville
San Antonio
Coppell
Hemphill
Driftwood
Birmingham
College Sta
Manchaca
Fort Worth
El Paso
Houston
San Antonio
Arlington
Seguin

San Antonio
Tomball
Hemphill
Austin

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas
Minnesota
Texas
lowa
Texas
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Alabama
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Ages 50 - 54
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 40-44
Ages 55 -59
Ages 30-34
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 45 -49
Ages 45 - 49
Ages40-44
Ages 55 -59
Ages 50 - 54
Ages30-34
Ages 55 -59
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 60 - 64
Overall

Ages 50 - 54
Ages 55 -59
Ages30-34
Ages 25-29
Ages 20 - 24
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 70-74
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 70-74
Ages 70-74
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 55 -59
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 55 -59

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Eric
Martin
Christopher
Steven
John
Oualid
Jack
Jorge
Steven
Exequiel
Arturo
Aaron
Elizabeth
Mark
Jerry
Jim

Kelly
Crawford
Christopher
Randall
Raul
Todd
Troy
Aileen
Jonathan
Lisa
Camilo
Phil
Dianna
John
Tara
Paul

Jeff
Barbara

MTETEIMZTNZTIImTNnTLLZLILLILZTLZLLZLLILI7mZEZLLELZCLZCLLLLCLCEKR

194
110
34

148
95
91

143

102
66

167

104
25
76
32
16
24

164

139
28

144

171

123
60

127

142

107
40
37

147
29

35

34.06.3
34:33.6
34:47.8
34:50.1
34:54.4
35:03.9
35:07.6
35:44.6
36:02.1
36:42.1
36:46.8
36:58.4
37:04.1
37:09.8
37:59:00
38:14.5
38:26.7
38:31.4
38:35.1
38:44.1
38:44.2
38:52.2
39:06.6
39:26.2
39:39.6
39:41.9
39:45.6
39:55.5
39:57:00
40:32.8
40:32.8
40:40.1
40:44:00
40:45.1

San Antonio Texas
Manvel Texas
Austin Texas
Round Rock Texas
Copperas Cove Texas
Austin Texas
76522 Texas
Burleson Texas
Austin Texas
Austin Texas
Houston Texas
Austin Texas
Friendswood Texas
Fort Worth Texas
Elgin Texas
Austin Texas
Bastrop Texas
Waco Texas
Killeen Texas
Plano Texas
Paris Texas
Kountze Texas
College Station Texas
Austin Texas
Houston Texas
Lake Jackson Texas
Denton Texas
Wichita Kansas
Mcdade Texas
Georgetown Texas
Denton Texas
Weir Texas

Ages 55 -59
Ages 55 -59
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 35-39
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54
Ages70-74
Ages 65 - 69
Ages30-34
Ages 45 -49
Ages 35 -39
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 35 -39

Ages 20 - 24
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 55 -59
Ages 55 -59
Ages 55 -59
Ages30-34
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 35-39
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 55 -59
Ages 70-74
Ages 65 - 69

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83

84

85
86
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Andrew
Russell
David
Juan
Keith
Rudolph
Jeremy
Randy
Christian
Dan

Don
Brandon
Greg
Cooper
Thanh
Timothy
Deborah
Victoria
Murad
Wallace
Garrett
Oscar
Andrew
Quentin
Paul
Derek
Chance
Christioher
Chris
Kevin

Cj

Phil
Randall Austin
Dennis

V’ZIOKEU’OOOIO‘—AEZ'”<W<§UJG)UJII'<IU’|'“J>CDCD”'|

ETEL7"ZLTLLLLILLELLLLLILLELLZELZLILE7TmZLLILEZCLZCIILELCLZCILELCLCELER

70
61
63
39
68
183
38
10
103
72
77
135
138
124
80
75
51
182
181
78
122
150
26
196
50
92
41
180
22
15
14
71
108
30

41:04.6
41:09.6
41:40.6
42:01.9
42:53.3
42:59:00
43:01.6
43:11.5
43:24.5
43:31.8
43:31.8
43:34.7
43:35.1
43:46.9
43:51:00
44:09.6
44:18.1
44:20.9
44:21.6
44:23.4
44:39.4
44:44:00
44:59.3
45:00.4
45:01.1
45:14.5
45:14.9
45:43:00
45:47.4
45:56.9
45:59.4
46:01.5
46:02.2
46:07.7

Kountze
Alice
Houston
Laredo
Missouri City
Austin

San Antonio
Bastrop
Plano

Fort Worth
Graham
Manor
Austin

San Antonio
Seatac
Round Rock
Mc Dade
Austin
Austin
Houston
Corpus Christi
Arlington

San Antonio

Fort Worth
Kyle

Bastrop
Austin
Arlington
Weatherford
Wylie

Dallas, Texas 75219

Leroy

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Washington
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Texas

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Ages30-34
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 45 -49
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 55 -59
Ages75-79
Ages40-44
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 20 - 24
Ages30-34
Ages 55 -59
Ages 70-74
Ages40-44
Ages 35 -39
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 40 - 44
Ages30-34
Ages 35-39
Ages 25-29
Ages 70-74
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 35-39
Ages 20 - 24
Ages 55 -59
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 75-79
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 65 - 69

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
10
115
116
117



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Bill
Richard
April
Alexander
Paul
Ricky
Michael
Richard
Sandy
Philip
Stephen
Ted
Melody
Marty
Wayne
Dan
Monica
Rick
Amelia
Chris
Theodore
Vincent
Jesus
Diane
Kenneth
Andrew
Willie
Cheryl
David
Steve
Christina
John F
Clifton
Don
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81
163
170
93
189
65
161
44

101
19
99
23
54
11

130
55
21
86
87
73

125

52
53
162
13
27
97
128
126
57
109
69

46:18.5
46:40:00
46:40.1
46:44.2
47:09.5
49:17.9
50:21.2
50:42.5
51:49.1
52:52:00
52:52.8
53:00.3
53:13.6
53:19.1
53:52.3
53:55.5
54:05.5
54:52.1
54:53.9
54:54.8
55:00.3
55:12:00
55:23.3
55:43.6
55:43.7
57:27.8
58:23.5
59:23.1
59:57:00
02:23.2
02:24.8
02:25.1
03:49.4
05:47.6

Woodway
Kyle

Hutto

San Juan
Katy
Cypress
Bryan

Del Valle
Corpus Christi
Galveston
Corpus Christi
San Antonio
Llano

Taylor
Pattison

San Antonio
Grand Prairie
Houston
Bedford
Bedford
Plano

Austin
Mission
Stephenville
Stephenville
Pasadena
Saginaw
Fort Worth
Canyon Lake
Humble
Humble
Odessa
Houston
San Antonio

Texas
Texas
Texas
NA

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Ages70-74
Ages 40-44
Ages 35 -39
Ages 35-39
Ages 55 -59
Ages70-74
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 55 -59
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 80 - 84
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 80 - 84
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 70-74
Ages70-74
Ages70-74
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 35 -39
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 65 - 69
Ages30-34
Ages75-79
Ages75-79
Ages 25-29
Ages 55 -59
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 65 - 69
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 55 -59
Ages75-79
Ages 85 -99

118
119
11
120
121
122
123
124
12
125
126
127
13
128
129
130
14
131
15
132
133
134
135
16
136
137
138
17
139
140
18
141
142
143



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Michelle
Arne
Bruce
Melanie
Louis
Rebecca
Jeannie
John
Megan
Gerald
Robert
John
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192
195
116
117
119
88
67
85
114
118
111
151

06:26.7
06:26.8
09:33.6
09:33.6
9:38
10:26.4
10:26.9
10:27.6
14:13.8
14:14.7
25:36.6
34:26.6

Houston
Houston
Converse
Houston
Houston
Houston
San Antonio
Austin
Spring
Galveston

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Ages 50 - 54
Ages 55 -59
Ages 40 - 44
Ages70-74
Ages 65 - 69
Ages70-74
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 60 - 64
Ages75-79

19
144
145

20
146

21

22
147

23
148
149
150

13

15

14

14
16




