

STAR RANCH  McDade, TX

The 27th Annual Star Ranch "Chilly Cheeks 5k" Race Results. 173 Runners

POSITION	FIRST NAME	LAST	GENDER	BIB NUMBER	GUN TIME	CITY	STATE	DIVISION	SEX/POS	AGE/POS
1	James	M	M	120	21:22.6	Noel	Missouri	Overall	1	1
2	Buddy	B	M	3	21:40.6	Richmond	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	2	1
3	Andrew	W	M	199	21:42.4	Austin	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	3	1
4	Cameron	M	M	185	22:42.8	Austin	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	4	1
5	Adam	R	M	36	23:05.8	Seabrook	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	5	2
6	Keith	P	M	5	23:20.3			Ages 60 - 64	6	1
7	Shelton	T	M	48	23:30.9	Farmers Branch	Florida	Ages 30 - 34	7	1
8	Freddy	M	M	1	23:38.1	Corpus Christi	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	8	1
9	Samuel	C	M	145	23:41.3	Austin	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	9	2
10	Steve	R	M	193	23:56.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	10	2
11	Bob	G	M	191	24:16.1	La Vista	Nebraska	Ages 65 - 69	11	1
12	Raul	M	M	45	24:33.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	12	2
13	Bruce	S	M	46	24:37.7	Bastrop	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	13	2
14	Nate	O	M	82	24:52.1	Mckinney	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	14	3
15	Patrick	K	M	166	25:02.9	Austin	Texas	Ages 25 - 29	15	1
16	Bryan	K	M	149	25:16.4	Austin	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	16	1
17	Richard	P	M	58	25:24.9	Houston	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	17	2
18	Shai	G	M	94	25:29.8	Austin	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	18	2
19	Lon	F	M	198	25:37.2	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	19	3
20	Rick	W	M	89	25:44.7	Houston	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	20	1
21	Bret	L	M	105	25:55.4			Ages 40 - 44	21	3
22	Felipe	A	M	187	26:06.6	Austin	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	22	4
23	Wilfredo	C	M	141	26:14.4	Buda	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	23	5
24	Kent	M	M	100	26:18.3	Lawrence	Kansas	Ages 70 - 74	24	2
25	Michael	K	M	106	26:33.1	Seattle	Washington	Ages 45 - 49	25	3

26	Alex	B	M	115	26:38.2	Cypress	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	26	2
27	Daniel	F	M	200	26:46.7	Austin	Texas	Ages 25 - 29	27	2
28	Randy	T	M	49	27:12.5	Dallas	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	28	3
29	Robert	A	M	159	27:37.9	Austin	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	29	6
30	Detlef	G	M	146	28:09.9	Depew	Oklahoma	Ages 55 - 59	30	3
31	Jared	K	M	84	28:45.8	Austin	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	31	4
32	James	P	M	83	28:56.4	Clitherall	Minnesota	Ages 65 - 69	32	3
33	Gabriel	W	M	188	28:59.7	Frisco	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	33	4
34	Tom	H	M	62	29:07.9	Iowa City	Iowa	Ages 45 - 49	34	5
35	John	A	M	112	29:11.3	Austin	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	35	7
36	Joe	Y	M	190	29:24.7	Austin	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	36	4
37	Jason	W	M	113	29:35.2	Stillwater	Oklahoma	Ages 50 - 54	37	3
38	Reece	H	M	17	29:45.5	Del Valle	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	38	5
39	Len	H	M	90	30:04.7	Cypress	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	39	5
40	David	B	M	33	30:13.4	Plano	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	40	8
41	Aaron	O	M	31	30:16.3	Austin	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	41	4
42	Dallin	W	M	47	30:25.8	Lewisville	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	42	6
43	Donald	H	M	129	31:09.8	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	43	5
44	Bill	I	M	98	31:26.4	Coppell	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	44	6
45	Linda	A	F	64	31:35.3	Hemphill	Texas	Overall	1	1
46	Anthony	C	M	132	31:44:00	Driftwood	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	45	4
47	Randy	M	M	56	31:56.3	Birmingham	Alabama	Ages 55 - 59	46	6
48	Steven	S	M	134	32:08.2	College Sta	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	47	6
49	Zach	B	M	184	32:31.3	Manchaca	Texas	Ages 25 - 29	48	3
50	Austin	C	M	131	32:31.9	Fort Worth	Texas	Ages 20 - 24	49	1
51	Randy	B	M	12	32:42.1	El Paso	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	50	5
52	Tony	B	M	2	32:53.7	Houston	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	51	3
53	Jason	G	M	20	32:59.1	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	52	9
54	Tom	M	M	79	33:09.3	Arlington	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	53	4
55	Scott	B	M	96	33:20.8	Seguin	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	54	5
56	Damon	P	M	197	33:22.6	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	55	10
57	Eric	P	M	121	33:23.2	Tomball	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	56	7
58	Brian	R	M	74	33:26.3	Hemphill	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	57	4
59	Destin	S	M	59	33:43.3	Austin	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	58	8

60	Eric	F	M	194	34:06.3	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	59	9
61	Martin	J	M	110	34:33.6	Manvel	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	60	10
62	Christopher	C	M	34	34:47.8	Austin	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	61	7
63	Steven	T	M	9	34:50.1	Round Rock	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	62	7
64	John	G	M	148	34:54.4	Copperas Cove	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	63	6
65	Oualid	M	M	95	35:03.9	Austin	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	64	4
66	Jack	W	M	91	35:07.6		76522 Texas	Ages 40 - 44	65	11
67	Jorge	G	M	143	35:44.6	Burleson	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	66	7
68	Steven	F	M	102	36:02.1	Austin	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	67	6
69	Exequiel	E	M	66	36:42.1			Ages 65 - 69	68	5
70	Arturo	S	M	167	36:46.8	Austin	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	69	7
71	Aaron	R	M	104	36:58.4	Houston	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	70	8
72	Elizabeth	S	F	25	37:04.1	Austin	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	2	1
73	Mark	G	M	76	37:09.8	Friendswood	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	71	8
74	Jerry	F	M	32	37:59:00	Fort Worth	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	72	8
75	Jim	G	M	16	38:14.5	Elgin	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	73	9
76	Kelly	W	M	24	38:26.7	Austin	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	74	5
77	Crawford	W	M	164	38:31.4				75	
78	Christopher	M	M	139	38:35.1	Bastrop	Texas	Ages 20 - 24	76	2
79	Randall	W	M	28	38:44.1	Waco	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	77	9
80	Raul	R	M	144	38:44.2	Killeen	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	78	11
81	Todd	B	M	171	38:52.2	Plano	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	79	12
82	Troy	J	M	123	39:06.6	Paris	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	80	13
83	Aileen	R	F	60	39:26.2	Kountze	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	3	1
84	Jonathan	H	M	127	39:39.6	College Station	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	81	10
85	Lisa	F	F	142	39:41.9	Austin	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	4	1
86	Camilo	M	M	107	39:45.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	82	6
87	Phil	C	M	40	39:55.5	Lake Jackson	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	83	6
88	Dianna	D	F	37	39:57:00	Denton	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	5	1
89	John	W	M	147	40:32.8	Wichita	Kansas	Ages 65 - 69	84	7
90	Tara	V	F	29	40:32.8	Mcdade	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	6	2
91	Paul	S	M	8	40:40.1	Georgetown	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	85	14
92	Jeff	D	M	35	40:44:00	Denton	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	86	7
93	Barbara	S	F	6	40:45.1	Weir	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	7	2

94	Andrew	E	M	70	41:04.6	Kountze	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	87	8
95	Russell	G	M	61	41:09.6	Alice	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	88	10
96	David	B	M	63	41:40.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	89	11
97	Juan	A	M	39	42:01.9	Laredo	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	90	11
98	Keith	E	M	68	42:53.3	Missouri City	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	91	12
99	Rudolph	S	M	183	42:59:00	Austin	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	92	8
100	Jeremy	H	M	38	43:01.6	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	93	9
101	Randy	Y	M	10	43:11.5	Bastrop	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	94	10
102	Christian	H	M	103	43:24.5	Plano	Texas	Ages 25 - 29	95	4
103	Dan	H	M	72	43:31.8	Fort Worth	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	96	15
104	Don	B	M	77	43:31.8	Graham	Texas	Ages 75 - 79	97	1
105	Brandon	G	M	135	43:34.7	Manor	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	98	12
106	Greg	B	M	138	43:35.1	Austin	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	99	13
107	Cooper	W	M	124	43:46.9	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 20 - 24	100	3
108	Thanh	V	M	80	43:51:00	Seatac	Washington	Ages 30 - 34	101	9
109	Timothy	R	M	75	44:09.6	Round Rock	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	102	16
110	Deborah	V	F	51	44:18.1	Mc Dade	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	8	1
111	Victoria	F	F	182	44:20.9	Austin	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	9	1
112	Murad	N	M	181	44:21.6	Austin	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	103	7
113	Wallace	W	M	78	44:23.4	Houston	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	104	9
114	Garrett	T	M	122	44:39.4	Corpus Christi	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	105	13
115	Oscar	J	M	150	44:44:00	Arlington	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	106	10
116	Andrew	C	M	26	44:59.3			Ages 35 - 39	107	8
117	Quentin	H	M	196	45:00.4	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 25 - 29	108	5
118	Paul	O	M	50	45:01.1			Ages 70 - 74	109	8
119	Derek	C	M	92	45:14.5	Fort Worth	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	110	11
120	Chance	C	M	41	45:14.9	Kyle	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	111	9
121	Christioher	S	M	180	45:43:00	Bastrop	Texas	Ages 20 - 24	112	4
122	Chris	W	M	22	45:47.4	Austin	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	113	17
123	Kevin	K	M	15	45:56.9	Arlington	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	114	12
124	Cj	C	F	14	45:59.4	Weatherford	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	10	1
125	Phil	H	M	71	46:01.5	Wylie	Texas	Ages 75 - 79	115	2
126	Randall Austin	M	M	108	46:02.2	Dallas, Texas 75219	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	116	14
127	Dennis	S	M	30	46:07.7	Leroy	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	117	10

128	Bill	R	M	81	46:18.5	Woodway	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	118	9
129	Richard	B	M	163	46:40:00	Kyle	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	119	14
130	April	R	F	170	46:40.1	Hutto	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	11	2
131	Alexander	M	M	93	46:44.2	San Juan	NA	Ages 35 - 39	120	10
132	Paul	V	M	189	47:09.5	Katy	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	121	18
133	Ricky	H	M	65	49:17.9	Cypress	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	122	10
134	Michael	M	M	161	50:21.2	Bryan	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	123	15
135	Richard	M	M	44	50:42.5	Del Valle	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	124	19
136	Sandy	C	F	4	51:49.1	Corpus Christi	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	12	3
137	Philip	T	M	101	52:52:00	Galveston	Texas	Ages 80 - 84	125	1
138	Stephen	C	M	19	52:52.8	Corpus Christi	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	126	11
139	Ted	P	M	99	53:00.3	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 80 - 84	127	2
140	Melody	T	F	23	53:13.6	Llano	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	13	4
141	Marty	R	M	54	53:19.1	Taylor	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	128	11
142	Wayne	K	M	11	53:52.3	Pattison	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	129	12
143	Dan	M	M	130	53:55.5	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	130	13
144	Monica	R	F	55	54:05.5	Grand Prairie	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	14	2
145	Rick	T	M	21	54:52.1	Houston	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	131	12
146	Amelia	W	F	86	54:53.9	Bedford	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	15	3
147	Chris	W	M	87	54:54.8	Bedford	Texas	Ages 35 - 39	132	11
148	Theodore	H	M	73	55:00.3	Plano	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	133	13
149	Vincent	D	M	125	55:12:00	Austin	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	134	14
150	Jesus	S	M	7	55:23.3	Mission	Texas	Ages 30 - 34	135	11
151	Diane	S	F	52	55:43.6	Stephenville	Texas	Ages 75 - 79	16	1
152	Kenneth	S	M	53	55:43.7	Stephenville	Texas	Ages 75 - 79	136	3
153	Andrew	C	M	162	57:27.8	Pasadena	Texas	Ages 25 - 29	137	6
154	Willie	F	M	13	58:23.5	Saginaw	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	138	20
155	Cheryl	W	F	27	59:23.1	Fort Worth	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	17	1
156	David	G	M	97	59:57:00	Canyon Lake	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	139	15
157	Steve	H	M	128	02:23.2	Humble	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	140	12
158	Christina	H	F	126	02:24.8	Humble	Texas	Ages 45 - 49	18	4
159	John F	S	M	57	02:25.1	Odessa	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	141	21
160	Clifton	G	M	109	03:49.4	Houston	Texas	Ages 75 - 79	142	4
161	Don	G	M	69	05:47.6	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 85 - 99	143	1

162	Michelle	B	F	192	06:26.7					19	
163	Arne	M	M	195	06:26.8					144	
164	Bruce	S	M	116	09:33.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	145	13	
165	Melanie	S	F	117	09:33.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 55 - 59	20	1	
166	Louis	H	M	119	9:38	Converse	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	146	15	
167	Rebecca	S	F	88	10:26.4	Houston	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	21	2	
168	Jeannie	D	F	67	10:26.9	Houston	Texas	Ages 65 - 69	22	5	
169	John	S	M	85	10:27.6	Houston	Texas	Ages 70 - 74	147	14	
170	Megan	M	F	114	14:13.8	San Antonio	Texas	Ages 40 - 44	23	3	
171	Gerald	Z	M	118	14:14.7	Austin	Texas	Ages 50 - 54	148	14	
172	Robert	O	M	111	25:36.6	Spring	Texas	Ages 60 - 64	149	16	
173	John	A	M	151	34:26.6	Galveston	Texas	Ages 75 - 79	150	5	

